
DEPARTMENTS ROOM NO TOTAL

A (01 - 15) 15
B (16-31) 15
C (32- 47) 15
D (48- 62) 15
E (63- 73) 11

F (101- 106) 6
G(107- 113) 7

303 (114- 119) 6
307 (120- 127) 8
309 (128- 142) 15

SF 302 (143-146) 3

A (201-215) 15
B (216- 230) 15
C (231- 246) 15
D (247- 261) 15
E (262- 272) 11

303 (273- 279) 7
307 (280- 286) 7
309 (287- 293) 7

SF 302 (294- 308) 15
SF 303 (309- 323) 15
SF 305 (324- 331) 8

SF 305 (401- 405) 5
SF 306 (406- 420) 15
SF308 (421- 439) 19
SF 309 (440- 451) 12

SEATING ARRANGEMENT
FDP S5 INTERNAL EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2022

B.A. ECONOMICS

B.A. ANALYTICAL 
ECONOMICS

B.A. ENGLISH

B.A.ENGLISH (SF)

B.A. COMMUNICATIVE 
ENGLISH



DEPARTMENTS ROOM NO TOTAL

E (501- 504) 4
F (505- 519) 15
G (520- 535) 15

303 (536- 550) 15
307 (551- 561) 11

E (001- 004) 4
F (005- 019) 15
G (020- 034) 15

303 (035- 049) 15
307 (050- 064) 15
309 (065- 079) 14

SF302 (080- 091) 12
SF303 (092- 106) 15
SF305 (107- 122) 15
SF306 (123- 137) 15
SF308 (138- 143) 6

A (201- 209) 8
B (210- 217) 8
C (218- 225) 8
D (226- 233) 8
E (234- 241) 8
F (242- 249) 8
G (250- 258) 8

303 (259- 260) 2

105 A (201- 218) 18
105 B (219- 236) 18
106 A (237- 245) 9
106 B (246- 256) 11

B.A. JMC

B.COM

B.COM (SF)

B.COM (A&A)

B.SC MATHEMATICS



DEPARTMENTS ROOM NO TOTAL

105 A (401- 418) 18
105 B (419- 437) 18
106 A (438- 446) 9
106 B (447- 453) 7
307 (454- 461) 8

SF 311 (001-015) 15
SF 312 (016- 031) 15
SF 313 (032-046) 15
SF 309 (047- 053) 7
SF 308 (047- 054) 8

106 A (601- 618) 18
106 B (619- 637) 18
SF 306 (638- 646) 9
SF 308 (647- 650) 4

SF 311 (301- 306) 6
SF 312 (307- 312) 6
SF 313 (313- 318) 6
SF 309 (319- 323) 5
SF 308 (324-330) 7

SF 302 (501- 511) 9
SF 303 (512- 520) 9
SF 305 (521- 526) 6

SF 311 (801- 809) 9
SF 312 (810- 818) 9
SF 313 (819- 827) 9
SF 309 (828- 834) 7

B.SC BOTANY

B.SC ZOOLOGY

B.SC STATISTICS

B.SC PHYML

B.SC COMPUTER SCIENCE

B.SC PHYSICS



DEPARTMENTS ROOM NO TOTAL

SF 311 (101- 115) 15
SF 312 (116- 131) 15
SF 313 (132- 146) 15
SF 309 (147- 158) 12
SF 308 (159 - 163) 5

A (701- 709) 7
B (710- 717) 7
C (718- 724) 7
D (725- 732) 7
E (733- 739) 7

F (740) 1

B.SC BIOTECHNOLOGY

B.SC CHEMISTRY


